B
EE
 A C
D
GSD080 80 1,25 255 145 105 75 1,10
GSD100 100 1,25 340 185 150 95 1,60
GSD120 120 1,25 340 185 150 95 1,70
GSD140 140 1,25 405 225 175 115 2,40
GSD150 150 1,25 405 225 175 115 2,30
GSD160 160 1,25 405 225 175 115 2,30
GSD180 180 1,25 525 295 225 150 3,80
GSD200 200 1,25 525 295 225 150 4,00
GSD225 225 1,50 590 325 270 160 4,60
GSD250 250 1,50 650 350 300 175 5,20
GSD275 275 1,50 705 380 325 190 6,40
GSD300 300 1,50 755 400 345 205 6,50
GSD350 350 1,50 885 450 435 200 7,60
GSD400 400 1,50 960 500 460 250 9,30
GSD450 450 1,50 1050 550 500 275 10,70
GSD500 550 300 14,10
2,00 mm s1
0,90 mm
130 mm